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Quichocho-Rojas Victoria S. SP-0087-24 10/24/2024 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3360 quichochovs@gmail.com 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Toves Erik I SP-0169-21 11/14/2024 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3406 etoves@oagguam.org 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Cepeda Cindy C SP-0179-13 2/21/2025 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3360 cindy.cepeda@guamcse.net 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Guevara Ruby A SP-0072-08 2/21/2025 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3406 rguevara@oagguam.org 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Guerrero William LG SP-0096-10 2/21/2025 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3406 x 2410 wguerrero@oagguam.org 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

McDonald Lucilla A SP-0181-13 4/11/2025 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3360 lucilla.mcdonald@guamcse.net 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Camacho Juan B SP-0037-23 4/11/2025 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3324 john.camacho671@hotmail.com 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Terlaje Brandon C SP-0173-15 8/9/2025 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3324 bcterlaje@oagguam.org 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Terlaje Charlyn O. SP-0089-24 9/3/2025 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3360 charlyn.terlaje@guamcse.net 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Ogo Raina B. SP-0088-24 9/3/2025 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3360 raina.ogo@guamcse.net 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Rasmussen Robert P SP-0106-24 9/3/2025 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3324 rrasmussen@oagguam.org 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Pangelinan Clayton M SP-0104-24 9/3/2025 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3324 cpangelinan@oagguam.org 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Richards Joanna C SP-0105-24 9/3/2025 Office of the Attorney General 671-475-3324 jrichards@oagguam.org 590 S. Marine Corps Drive, Ste 901 Tam., Gu 96913

Gutierrez Rosalyn S SP-0078-20 2/23/2025 Alternate Public Defender 671-475-3234 rgutierrez@guamapd.org 777 Rt 4 Suite 109 MVP Com Bldg Sinajana GU 96910

Borreta Michael S SP-0043-06 8/15/2025 Alternate Public Defender 671-475-3234 michaelb@guamapd.org 777 Rt 4 Suite 109 MVP Com Bldg Sinajana GU 96910

Sablan Julie Ann G SP-0192-13 8/15/2025 Alternate Public Defender 671-475-3234 jsablan@guamapd.org 777 Rt 4 Suite 109 MVP Com Bldg Sinajana GU 96910

Lopez April Mar SP-0019-24 6/20/2025 Blair Sterling Johnson 671-477-7857 amlopez@bsjmlaw.com 1411 Pale San Vitores Rd. Ste 303 Tumon Gu 96913

Perez Trinity M SP-0081-24 6/20/2025 Blair Sterling Johnson 671-477-7857 tmperez@bsjmlaw.com 1411 Pale San Vitores Rd. Ste 303 Tumon Gu 96913

Chargualaf Eileen A SP-0198-12 8/22/2025 Chamoru Land Trust Commission 671-649-5263 x 632 eileen.chargualaf@cltc.guam.gov P.O. Box 2950 Hagatna, Gu 96932

Casem Jhoana Marie V SP-0027-16 8/22/2025 Chamoru Land Trust Commission 671-649-5263 jhoana.casem@cltc.guam.gov P.O. Box 2950 Hagatna, Gu 96932

Marquez Joselito S SP-0028-21 4/11/2025 Private Process Server 671-864-5673/653-1277 josemarquez7@hotmail.com P.O. Box 6681, Tamuning GU 96931

Taijeron Brandon MP SP-0072-23 7/29/2025 Private Process Server 671-727-9502 brandontaijeron@yahoo.com 246 Lada Ave Dededo, Gu 96929

Masga Thomas S SP-0161-16 10/6/2024 Private Process Server 671-777-5461/477-7464 tsmasga@gmail.com P.O. Box 217950 Barrigada, GU 96921

Padua Theodoro P SP-0153-14 11/16/2024 Private Process Server 671-777-3513/789-5031 pted56@gmail.com 125 Darwin Lane Ipan-Talofofo, Gu 96915

Manglona Roque L SP-0162-16 11/20/2024 Private Process Server 671-777-1011/472-6278 rlmanglona@gmail.com P.O. Box 315 Hagatna, Gu 96932

Sablan David J SP-0339-00 11/20/2024 Private Process Server 671-489-7708/632-7577  djsablan@yahoo.com P.O. Box 2781 Hagatna, Gu 96932

Anderson Brian T SP-0123-19 1/30/2025 Private Process Server 671-864-4074 bthomasanderson@gmail.com 184D Tai Gigao Rd. Agana Heights, GU 96910

Cruz Pito Q SP-0167-18 3/22/2025 Private Process Server 671-472-1024/727-7383 ccruz1@gmail.com P.O. Box 476 Hagatna, Gu 96932

Perez Gina F SP-0207-16 4/11/2025 Private Process Server 671-788-4462 giper6672@gmail.com P.O. Box 1747 Hagatna, Gu 96932

Sablan Thomas J SP-0058-06 5/29/2025 Private Process Server 671-483-7771 tsablan.rsplus@gmail.com P.O. Box 3715 Hagatna, Gu 96932

Masga Aaleyah F. SP-0079-24 6/12/2025 Private Process Server 671-788-7464 agfmasga@gmail.com P.O. Box 217950 Barrigada, GU 96921

Allen Christopher E SP-0365-99 9/13/2025 Private Process Server 671-678-4130 christopherallen644@gmail.com PMB 386, 1270 N. Marine Dr Ste 101 Tam. Gu 96913

Sablan Roland D SP-0016-13 9/18/2025 Private Process Server 671-646-8140/483-6524 rsablan@upcaguamandsaipan.com P.O. Box 7118 Tamuning, Gu 96931

Montemayor Joel Rey N SP-0060-14 9/18/2025 Private Process Server 671-646-8006/488-9436 joel@upcaguamandsaipan.com P.O. Box 7118 Tamuning, Gu 96931

Call Robbie T SP-0050-94 4/12/2025 Public Defender 671-300-7852 rcall@guampdsc.org 779 Route 4 Sinajana, Gu 96910

DeLos Santos Joaquin Q SP-0050-94 4/12/2025 Public Defender 671-475-3100 jdelossantos@guampdsc.org 779 Route 4 Sinajana, Gu 96910

Serafico Reynaldo G SP-0050-94 4/12/2025 Public Defender 671-475-3100 rserafico@guampdsc.org 779 Route 4 Sinajana, Gu 96910

Rivera Randolph F SP-0050-94 8/9/2025 Public Defender 671-475-3100 rrivera@guampdsc.org 779 Route 4 Sinajana, Gu 96910

Lindsey III Robert F SP-0087-22 8/9/2025 Public Defender 671-475-3100 rlinsey@guampdsc.org 779 Route 4 Sinajana, Gu 96910

Taimanao Ricardo S SP-0109-24 9/3/2025 Public Defender 671-475-3100 rstaimanao@guampdsc.net 779 Route 4 Sinajana, Gu 96910

Quenga-Rios Eleanor A. SP-0226-20 9/5/2025 Public Defender 671-300-7821 eqrios@guampdsc.org 779 Route 4 Sinajana, Gu 96910
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